Required Tools:
- 2.0 Hex Driver
- 2.5 Hex Driver

- Thread-locker @

Finish Before:
- Front Skid Plate

VIDEO MANUAL
ON YOUTUBE

STEP /

BH M3x10
C-3003-30-10

'w‘\- S ] T A
./ 3 4 — S
— ¢

e

|8 &
\V/4 — =
== |
.l,—,\ N— C NL
S == S =5
— - e
T
%

A=

7 A

e CAC
STEPZ /[ m%x%‘ ==y
A, 15

¢

=
o)

[ >
F;—F =
I e = |

FH M4x12
C-3002-40-12
STEP3 | 7 STEPY |
Don't forget to re-install the driveshafts, shims
' A on top of the steering system and the rubber
\ bushings in the outdrives.
BH M3x10 BH M3x8

C-3003-30-10

C-3003-30-8

W AN

o www.world.corally.com

www.support.corally.com

TEAM —
° www.dealers.corally.com ° ¢mrll" 77



